         LIT-E0166 • 04/22/24 • Page 1 of 3
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
A
P
Q
13
0

3
4
Pole Ordering Information
 Model
 APQ130-555-0004 - 1/2” x 18” anchor bolts
1
1
Anchor Bolt Ordering Information (Ordered separately, can be pre-shipped upon request)
1 2 3 4
Anchor Details
Access Door
13" Bolt Circle
(4) 1/2" Galvanized Steel L-Type Anchor Bolts
(8) 1/2" Galvanized Steel Hex Nuts
(8) Galvanized Steel Flat Washers
Ø 17"
Anchor bolts are accessed by
removing the base door
Note: Base accomodates
existing bolt circles of 11.5" to
13" with up to  3/4" dia. bolts.
Ø 13" Anchor
Bolt Circle
3”
18”
3”
90°
1/2”
Accessories
GFCI - provision for Ground Fault Circuit Interrupter
outlet with NEC required wet location while in use
type cover (WIUC). The cover is made of die-cast
aluminum and will be painted to match.
GFCI ORIENTATION  is stated as degrees from
access door and GFCI Placement on shaft must be
specified in ordering guide.
TOP - placement will be 6" from top of pole.
BTM - placement will be 6" above the base.
PROJECT:           TYPE:
APQ130 Series
         LIT-E0166 • 04/22/24 • Page 3 of 3
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
A
P
Q
13
0
 S
er
ie
s
17”
18”
APQ133 APQ134 APQ135 APQ136
APQ133-xx APQ134-xx APQ135-xx APQ136-xx
Actual
Height
APQ133-08 APQ134-08 APQ135-08 APQ136-08 7'-5"'
APQ133-10 APQ134-10 APQ135-10 APQ136-10 9'-5"'
APQ133-12 APQ134-12 APQ135-12 APQ136-12 11'-5"
APQ133-14 APQ134-14 APQ135-14 APQ136-14 13'-5"
- - APQ135-16 APQ136-16 15'-5"
4” O.D. Fluted
 0.125 wall
4” O.D. Smooth
 0.125 wall
5” O.D. Fluted
 0.156 wall
5” O.D. Smooth
 0.125 wall
3” O.D. x 3” Tall Tenon
(standard)